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The ability to sit and stand during the average working day 
has huge health benefits to the user, helping to burn calories, 
boost energy levels, improve posture and promote mental 
well-being. In addition to the numerous health benefits 
provided by periodic standing, studies show that Elev82 
height adjustable desks promote creativity, team interaction, 
collaboration, and the willingness to share ideas.

Elev82 Touch
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Elev82 Touch
SIT-STAND DESKING

Finish
OPTIONS

Tops

Frames

WHITE/OAK EDGE (WO)WHITE (WH)WALNUT (W)OAK (O)GREY OAK (GO)BEECH (B)

BLACK (K)

Desktops with 
scalloped cutouts

Vibe screens specially 
designed for Elev82

3 part leg frames, 
black, silver or white

Tegan chair 
See pages 358-361

SILVER (S) WHITE (WH)
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YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

Styles

The three-tiered leg column 
offers adjustability from 
675mm to 1300mm

Twin motor for fast, fluid 
and natural movement of 
the 25mm desktops

Weight loading of up to 160kg

Low noise 
level of 39db 
with sit-stand 
desk height 
adjustment

STRAIGHT RETURN DESK BACK-TO-BACK

Fully integrated and 
concealed cable 
management
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Oak (O)Grey Oak (GO)Beech (B) White (WH)Walnut (W) White / Oak Edge (WO)Silver frame (S) White frame (WH)Black frame (K)

Elev82 Touch - Sit-stand Single Desks & Accessories

•	 Single straight desks 800mm deep with adjustability from 675mm-1300mm
•	 Powerful twin motors raise and lower the desktop at a 39db noise level

CODE W D H RRP
EVT-1200 1200 800 675-1300 £1084 
EVT-1400 1400 800 675-1300 £1106 
EVT-1600 1600 800 675-1300 £1129

Single Desks

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

d

w

W

D

d

w

Upper Cable Channel

CODE W D H RRP
EV-UCC  800 100 100 £47

Vertical Cable Spiral

CODE W D H RRP
EV-SN 80 80 150-1300 £75

Please add frame finish followed by desktop colour when ordering eg. EVT-1600 with Black frame in White/Oak =  EVT-1600-K-WO

CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C
EV1000 1000 25 600 £187 £201 £225
EV1200 1200 25 600 £214 £225 £248
EV1400 1400 25 600 £238 £248 £273
EV1600 1600 25 600 £263 £273 £299

Vibe Elev82 Screens for Single Desks

•	 Made to order designer office screens supplied with fitting brackets
•	 25mm thick screens which are 600mm high specifically for Elev82 single desks

MADE TO
ORDER

•	 Simple attractive solution which extends to carry cables from floor to desktop
•	 Spring like expansion from 150mm-1300mm working length

•	 Cable management tray to use on single straight desks
•	 Positioned under the Elev82 desk so cables are out of the way 
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Oak (O)Grey Oak (GO)Beech (B) White (WH)Walnut (W) White / Oak Edge (WO)Silver frame (S) White frame (WH)Black frame (K)

Elev82 Touch - Sit-stand Return Desks 

CODE W D H RRP
EVT-RET 800 600 675-1300 £791

Return Desk

•	 Sits on either side of the sit-stand straight desks to increase the working area
•	 The two base columns of the straight and return desk stay perfectly synched
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Please add frame finish followed by desktop colour when ordering eg. EVTR-1600 with White frame in Grey Oak =  EVTR-1600-WH-GO

CODE W D H w d RRP
EVTR-1400 1400 800 675-1300 600 1600 £1897
EVTR-1600 1600 800 675-1300 600 1600 £1920

Single Desk with Return

•	 Rectangular desks 800mm deep complete with 800mm return desk
•	 Return can be fitted to either side of desk to extend the sit-stand working area
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Digital Control Box Bluetooth Control Unit

•	 Allows for 4 different stored height settings
•	 Can be fitted to all Elev82 Touch desking

•	 Insert the dongle into the control box of the existing desk
•	 Download the app for height adjustment and preferences via your smartphone

CODE W D H RRP
TDH5-P 105 40 20 £89

CODE RRP
EVT-BCU £74
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•	 Two straight 800mm deep desks back-to-back with adjustability from 675mm-1300mm
•	 Powerful twin motors raise and lower the back-to-back desks independently

CODE W D H RRP
EVTB-1200 1200 1650 675-1300 £2257
EVTB-1400 1400 1650 675-1300 £2314
EVTB-1600 1600 1650 675-1300 £2369

Back-to-Back Desks
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Elev82 Touch - Sit-stand Back-to-back Desks & Accessories

Please add frame finish followed by desktop colour when ordering eg. EVTB-1600 with Silver frame in Beech =  EVTB-1600-S-B

•	 Shared cable tray with cover which sits central to two back-to-back Elev82 desks
•	 Supplied with lid and cable runs between the tray for cable management

•	 Fits inside the lower cable channel of back-to-back desks for cable management
•	 Easy to fit and available in black only

CODE W D H RRP
EV-CHAIN-K 52 25 1000 £87

Vertical Cable Chain

CODE W D H RRP
EV-LCC-854 1028 250 100 £115
EV-LCC-1054 1228 250 100 £147
EV-LCC-1254 1428 250 100 £182

Lower Cable Channel for Back-to-Back Desks

•	 Made to order designer office screens 700mm high at central point
•	 25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev8² Touch back-to-back desks

Vibe Elev82 Curved Screens for Back-to-Back DesksVibe Elev82 Straight Screens for Back-to-Back Desks

•	 Made to order designer office screens 600mm high
•	 25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev82 Touch back-to-back desks

CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSS-1200 1200 25 600 £220 £231 £244 £268 £300
EVSS-1400 1400 25 600 £282 £292 £305 £342 £398
EVSS-1600 1600 25 600 £311 £335 £360 £403 £486

CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSC-1200 1200 25 400/700 £231 £244 £255 £278 £307
EVSC-1400 1400 25 400/700 £289 £301 £312 £347 £402
EVSC-1600 1600 25 400/700 £319 £341 £364 £405 £483

MADE TO
ORDER

MADE TO
ORDER

Oak (O)Grey Oak (GO)Beech (B) White (WH)Walnut (W) White / Oak Edge (WO)Silver frame (S) White frame (WH)Black frame (K)
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Please add frame finish followed by desktop colour when ordering eg. EVTB-1600 with Silver frame in Beech =  EVTB-1600-S-B
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